
Bezirksturnier Nordhessen

Fulda, 12.11.2023

Klasse

Bezirksjugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

40kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Maxim Tissen SG Frischauf Fulda
SS 4:2

52
SS 8:0

52
 2  10  2  0  12 1

2 Mayla Elmasel SG Frischauf Fulda
0:57

01
0:38

01
 0  0  0  0  2 2
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